
Attachment 6a - NetXperts Inc.

Equipment/Software List

Memo Item #

RIGHT ANGLE WALL BRACKET FOR 'CISCO AP WITH NO COVER - WHITE 1006-CCOAP

RIGHT ANGLE WALL BRACKET FOR 'CISCO AP WITH NO COVER - WHITE 1006-CCOAP

FOASSY DUP LC-LC 10M  FOAS2FLCLC-10M

FOASSY DUP SM LC-LC 10M  FOAS2FSMLCLC-10M

Console Server, 24-Port RJ45, SSHv2, Telnet, RS232, Mini-USB 100/240V AC DSM-24-E

Console Server, 8-Port RJ45, 10/100/1000 Ethernet, SSHv2, Telnet, RS232, Mini-USB 100/240V AC DSM-8

Dual 10/100/1000 Ethernet Ports + Dual Power Supply (Installed on DSM-24x-E Models) NR-DEP-DSM24

 Internal V.92 Analog Modem (Installed) NR-MODEM

2 Year Advance Replacement Coverage; Only valid for unit sold within USA & Canada NR-ADVRE2

MAP CREATION Misc

ONSITE QA &PM Misc

50 CONSULTING HOURS Misc

ANNUAL SDK SOFTWARE Misc

CATALYST 6500 COMPACT FL MEM 1GB MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB

CATALYST 6500 COMPACT FL MEM 1GB MEM-C6K-CPTFL1GB

CATALTST 4X00 ACCY 10GBASE LR X2 MOD X2-10GB-LR

CATALTST 4X00 ACCY 10GBASE LR X2 MOD X2-10GB-LR

Cisco Standard Pole Wall Mount Kit for AP1530 Series AIR-ACC1530-PMK1

Pole Mount Kit for AP1530 series with Tilt Adjustment AIR-ACC1530-PMK2=

2.4 GHz 3dBi/5 GHz 5dBi Low Profile Antenna, White, RP-TNC  AIR-ANT2535SDW-R=

802.11ac W2 Low-Profile Outdoor AP, Direct. Ant, B Reg Dom.  AIR-AP1562D-B-K9

802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CleanAir; 4x4:3; Ext Ant; B  AIR-AP2802E-BK910

802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE, B Domain  AIR-AP2802I-BK910

1040 1140 1260 3500 LP MTG BRKT DEFAULT AIR-AP-BRACKET-1=

Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mounting kit AIR-CT5520-K9

MSE 3365 Appliance  AIR-MSE-3365-K9

770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 5520 Controller AIR-PSU1-770W

770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 5520 Controller AIR-PSU1-770W

Cisco CMX Beacon Point AIR-VBLE1-K9

ASA 5516-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, 3DES/AES ASA5516-FPWR-K9

ASR1000 2-port 10GE, 20-port GE Line Card  ASR1000-2T+20X1GE

Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 40G  ASR1000-ESP40

Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 2 8GB DRAM ASR1000-RP2

Cisco ASR1004 Chassis, Dual P/S  ASR1004

Cisco ONE - 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mounting kit C1-AIR-CT5520-K9

Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Wireless  C1APAIRK9

Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual - Wireless C1FPAIRK9

Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module C3850-NM-2-10G

Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module C3850-NM-2-10G
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Catalyst  4500X 750W AC front to back cooling power supply C4KX-PWR-750AC-R

Catalyst  4500X 750W AC front to back cooling 2nd PWR supply C4KX-PWR-750AC-R/2

Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 C6800-16P10G

Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 C6800-32P10G

Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 C6800-32P10G

Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply C6800-XL-3KW-AC

Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup2T+2xPower Supply; IP Services ONLY C6807-XL-S2T-BUN

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mo CON-SNT-CT5520K9

Cisco IP Phone 8811 for TAA CP-8811-K9=

Cisco 8831 Daisy Chain Kit for North America  CP-8831-DC-K9=

Cisco Unified IP Conference Phone 8831 base and controller CP-8831-K9=

Cisco IP Phone 8851 CP-8851-K9=

IP PHONE 8800 KEY EXP MOD CP-BEKEM=

ESA C190 Email Security Appliance with Software  ESA-C190-K9

Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays  FPR4110-NGFW-K9

Cisco FirePower 8 port SFP+ Network Module  FPR4K-NM-8X10G

Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply FPR4K-PWR-AC-1100

GE-SFP, LC CONNECTOR SX TRANSCEIVER WITH DOM GLC-SX-MMD

GE-SFP, LC CONNECTOR SX TRANSCEIVER WITH DOM GLC-SX-MMD

1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire  GLC-TE

1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire GLC-TE=

1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire GLC-TE=

Infoblox Premium Maintenance - Enterprise for IB-4030-10GE-DCAGRID-T1-DC (for Line Item 1 :TE-V1... IB-MNT-PRM

Infoblox Premium Maintenance - Enterprise for IB-4030-10GE-DCAGRID-T1-DC (for Line Item 2: ND-V8... IB-MNT-PRM

CISCO IDENTITY SERVICES ENGINE VM ISE-VM-K9=

Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC Lic,CUBE25  ISR4451-X-V/K9

CISCO IDENTITY SERVICE ENGINE 10000 L-ISE-BSE-10K=

Cisco ASR1000 RP2 16GB DRAM  M-ASR1K-RP2-16GB

MediaSense 10 Port Audio Session  MCP-11X-AUD-10PACK

4G DRAM Memory Total for Sup2T and Sup2TXL (2G + 2G) - UPGR MEM-SUP2T-4GB

4G DRAM Memory Total for Sup2T and Sup2TXL (2G + 2G) - UPGR MEM-SUP2T-4GB

Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ N9K-C9372PX-E

Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ N9K-C9372PX-E

Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 1 uplink module slot (max N9K-C9396PX

ACI capable Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP  N9K-M6PQ-E

ND Appliance V805 virtual Appliance with Network Insight and GRID  ND-V805-NIGD

2-Port FXS/FXS-E/DID and 4-Port FXO Network Interface Module  NIM-2FXS/4FXO

1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C1-1100WAC/2
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1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C1-1100WAC/2

1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C1-1100WAC/2

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class  SFP-10G-LR-S

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class SFP-10G-LR-S=

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class SFP-10G-LR-S=

10GBASE-SR SFP Module SFP-10G-SR=

10GBASE-SR SFP Module  SFP-10G-SR=

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class  SFP-10G-SR-S

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class SFP-10G-SR-S=

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class SFP-10G-SR-S=

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class SFP-10G-SR-S=

1M Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-1M

1M Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-1M

Trinzic V1410 virtual appliance w/ Network Services One and Grid  TE-V1410-NS1GRID

UCS C240 M4 SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS,railkt UCSC-C240-M4S

UCS C460 M4 base chassis w/o CPU/DIMM/HDD  UCSC-C460-M4

Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ UCSC-MLOM-CSC-02

12G SAS MODULAR RAID CTR UCSC-MRAID12G

Cisco 12Gbps SAS 2GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6)  UCSC-MRAID12G-2GB

Cisco 12Gbps SAS 2GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6)  UCSC-MRAID12G-2GB

Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller (12 port)  UCSC-MRAIDC460

UCS C460 M4 DDR4 Memory Riser with 12 DIMM slots  UCSC-MRBD2-12

Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 1) (3 x8) for 6 PCI slots UCSC-PCI-1B-240M4

Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA  UCSC-PCIE-CSC-02

Riser card with 5 PCIe slots  UCSC-PCIE-RSR-05

1400W V2 AC Power Supply (200 - 240V) 2U & 4U C Series  UCSC-PSU2V2-1400W

650W V2 AC Power Supply for 2U C-Series Servers  UCSC-PSU2V2-650W

2.30 GHz E5-2650 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz UCS-CPU-E52650D

2.2 GHz E7-8860 v4/140W 18C/45M Cache/DDR4 1866MHz  UCS-CPU-E78860E

1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD  UCS-HD12TB10K12G

1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD  UCS-HD12TB10K12G

32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-17000/quad rank/x4/1.2v  UCS-ML-1X324RU-G

16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v UCS-MR-1X162RU-A

Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4 VS-S2T-10G

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP B WS-C3850-48U-S

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP B WS-C3850-48U-S

Catalyst  4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S WS-C4500X-16SFP+

SW APP SUPP + UPGR Cisco Identity Services Engine Virtual M CON-SAU-ISEVM

COMMUNICATION MGR EXPRESS SRST 5 SEAT LIC FL-CME-SRST-5
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Cisco Unified Border Element Enterprise Edition - License - 5 sessions FL-CUBEE-5

Windows Server 2012 R2 Standard (2 CPU/2 VMs) Media  MSWS-12R2-ST2S-MD=

Prime Infrastructure 2.2 Software  R-PI22-SW-K9

Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License SLASR1-AES

Cisco AnyConnect 250 User Plus Perpetual License  AC-PLS-P-250-S

SWSS UPGRADES Cisco AnyConnect 250 User Plus Perpetual Licen  CON-ECMU-ACPL250

SWSS UPGRADES C1 Advd Perpetual - Wireless    *** SEEE ATTACHED FOR SERIAL NUMBERS 

(AP)***  CON-ECMU-C1APAIR

SWSS UPGRADES C1 Foundation Perpetual - Wireless    ***SEE ATTACHED FOR SERIAL NUMBERS 

(AP)*** CON-ECMU-C1FPAIR

EMRGNCY-RSPNDR CON-ECMU-EMRGNCY

SWSS UPGRADES EMRGNCY RSPNDR USR LIC 1 PHN FOR NEW 11X  CON-ECMU-ER11USR1

SWSS UPGRADES Cisco AnyConnect / RA VPN  Plus Perpetual Lice		  CON-ECMU-LACPLSPG

SWSS UPGRADES UC Manager-11.x Enhanced Single User-Und  CON-ECMU-LICXENHA

SWSS UPGRADES Prime Infrastructure  CON-ECMU-LPI2XNBS

SWSS UPGRADES MediaSense 11.x Soft		  CON-ECMU-MCP11LIL

SWSS UPGRADES MediaSense 10 Port Audio Session  CON-ECMU-MCP1XPAK

SWSS UPGRADES MediaSense 11.0 Audi  CON-ECMU-MCPAUDIX

SWSS UPGRADES Prime Infrastructure 2.2 Software  CON-ECMU-P122SW

`SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Prime Infrastructure 2.x - No Node CON-ECMU-RPI2XNK9

SWSS UPGRADES Top Level SKU For 9. CON-ECMU-RUCLUCK9

SWSS UPGRADES Unity Connection 11.x Software		  CON-ECMU-RUNITYCK

ESS S/W SUP UPG ECMU CON-ECMU-SMS-1

ESS S/W SUP UPG SMS-1000 CON-ECMU-SMS-1000

SWSS UPGRADES One Unity Connection 10.x Voice Messagin CON-ECMU-UNITCN0S

SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Firepower Management Center,(VMWare) for  CON-ECMU-VMWSW10

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Chassis+Fan Tray+ Su  (24 MONTH DURATION) CON-SNT-6807S2TB
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SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 with 48p CON-SNT-9372PXE

SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 with 48p CON-SNT-9372PXE

SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 with 48p CON-SNT-9396PX

SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 3x4:3SS; Int Ant		  CON-SNT-AIRAP28K

SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/		  CON-SNT-AIRAP2PE

SNTC-8X5XNBD BOM Level AP2800i Bulk PID for B Domain  CON-SNT-AIRAP2PI

SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 Low-Prof  CON-SNT-AIRAPI62

SNTC-8X5XNBD MSE 3365 Appliance (Please select L-MSE-		  CON-SNT-AIRMSE3K

SNTC-8X5XNBD BOMB Level AP2800e Bulk PID for B domain  CON-SNT-AIRP28BU

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller CON-SNT-AIRT5520

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco CMX Beacon Point      ***SEE ATTACHED FOR SERIAL NUMBERS*** CON-SNT-AIRVBL1K

`SNTC-8X5XNBD ASA 5516-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE CON-SNT-ASA556F9

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processo  CON-SNT-ASR1000E

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ASR1004 Chassis Dual P/S  CON-SNT-ASR1004

SNTC-8X5XNBD SW Redundancy Right-To-Use Feat Lic  CON-SNT-ASR1IOS

SNTC-8X5XNBD ASR1000 2-port 10GE,  CON-SNT-ASR1X1GE

SNTC-8X5XNBD ASR1000 RP2  CON-SNT-ASRRP2

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD ESA C190 Email Secur  CON-SNT-C190

SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS C240 M4 SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem  CON-SNT-C240M4S

SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS C460 M4 Server  CON-SNT-C460M4

CISCO SMARTNET - EXTENDED SERVICE AGREEMENT CON-SNT-CP8811K9

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cisco 8831 IP Confer Phone w/ controller CON-SNT-CP8831K9

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco UC Phone 8851 CON-SNT-CP8851K9

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD IP PHONE 8800 KEY EXP CON-SNT-CPBEKEM

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco FirePower 8 port SFP+ Network Modu  CON-SNT-F4KNMX1G

SNTC-8X5XNBD Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 25  CON-SNT-FLCUBE25

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower 4110  CON-SNT-FPR4110N

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bu CON-SNT-ISR4451-X

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850.    ***SEEE ATTACHED FOR SERIAL NUMBERS**** CON-SNT-WS3548US

EMRGNCY RSPNDR USR LIC 1 PHN FOR NEW 11X SYSTEM  ER11-USR-1

Premium SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 3YR Lic, 500-999 Users  ESA-ESP-3Y-S3

SW Redundancy Right-To-Use Feat Lic for ASR1000 Series  FLASR1-IOSRED-RTU

Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 25 Sessions, Redundancy  FL-CUBEE-25-RED

Cisco FireSIGHT Management Center,(VMWare) for 10 devices FS-VMW-10-SW-K9

Cisco FPR4110 Threat Defense Threat and Malware 3Y Subs  L-FPR4110T-TM-3Y

Cisco FPR4110 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 3Y Subs  L-FPR4110T-TMC-3Y

UC Manager-11.x Enhanced Single User License  LIC-CUCM-11X-ENH-A

Cisco ISE Device Admin License L-ISE-TACACS=

Prime Infrastructure 2.x - High Availability RTU  L-PI2X-HA
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Prime Infrastructure 2.x- Lifecycle -1K Device Lic -MNL L-PI2X-LF-N-1K

Prime Infrastructure 2.x Base License, No Node Lock  L-PI2X-N-BASE

MediaSense 11.0 Audio Port License  MCP-AUDIO-11X-LIC

N9300 LAN and ACI Software License Bundle PAK N93-LIC-BUN-P1

One Unity Connection 11.x User - All user Features-eDelivery  UNITYCN11-STD-USR

XMF Remote Installation / Version Update - Full Da 00INST-REMOTE-FULL

Admin Orientation (Online 3 hours

00TRN-ADM-

ORIENTATIO

XMF Bundle Pro-rated Regular Phone 17BUN-SUP-PRO-REG

XMF 8.0 Bundle Express Server 50 Users 50XM-BUN-EXP-50

XMF Bundle Regular Phone Support/Major-Minor Upgrade 52BUN-SUP-REG
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RIGHT ANGLE WALL BRACKET FOR 'CISCO AP WITH NO COVER - WHITE 5005 · Hardware 2.00

RIGHT ANGLE WALL BRACKET FOR 'CISCO AP WITH NO COVER - WHITE 5005 · Hardware 2.00

FOASSY DUP LC-LC 10M  5005 · Hardware 20.00

FOASSY DUP SM LC-LC 10M  5005 · Hardware 20.00

Console Server, 24-Port RJ45, SSHv2, Telnet, RS232, Mini-USB 100/240V AC 5005 · Hardware 10.00

Console Server, 8-Port RJ45, 10/100/1000 Ethernet, SSHv2, Telnet, RS232, Mini-USB 

100/240V AC 5005 · Hardware 4.00

Dual 10/100/1000 Ethernet Ports + Dual Power Supply (Installed on DSM-24x-E Models) 5005 · Hardware 10.00

 Internal V.92 Analog Modem (Installed) 5005 · Hardware 14.00

2 Year Advance Replacement Coverage; Only valid for unit sold within USA & Canada 5030 · Maintenance and Support 14.00

5010 · Software 1.00

PS 1.00

PS 1.00

5010 · Software 1.00

CATALYST 6500 COMPACT FL MEM 1GB 5005 · Hardware 2.00

CATALYST 6500 COMPACT FL MEM 1GB 5005 · Hardware 2.00

CATALTST 4X00 ACCY 10GBASE LR X2 MOD 5005 · Hardware 4.00

CATALTST 4X00 ACCY 10GBASE LR X2 MOD 5005 · Hardware 4.00

Cisco Standard Pole Wall Mount Kit for AP1530 Series 5005 · Hardware 40.00

Pole Mount Kit for AP1530 series with Tilt Adjustment 5005 · Hardware 40.00

2.4 GHz 3dBi/5 GHz 5dBi Low Profile Antenna, White, RP-TNC  5005 · Hardware 280.00

802.11ac W2 Low-Profile Outdoor AP, Direct. Ant, B Reg Dom.  5005 · Hardware 40.00

802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CleanAir; 4x4:3; Ext Ant; B  5005 · Hardware 7.00

802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE, B Domain  5005 · Hardware 24.00

1040 1140 1260 3500 LP MTG BRKT DEFAULT 5005 · Hardware 90.00

Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mounting kit 5005 · Hardware 3.00

MSE 3365 Appliance  5005 · Hardware 2.00

770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 5520 Controller 5005 · Hardware 1.00

770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 5520 Controller 5005 · Hardware 3.00

Cisco CMX Beacon Point 5005 · Hardware 400.00

ASA 5516-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE, AC, 3DES/AES 5005 · Hardware 2.00

ASR1000 2-port 10GE, 20-port GE Line Card  5005 · Hardware 2.00

Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 40G  5005 · Hardware 2.00

Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 2 8GB DRAM 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Cisco ASR1004 Chassis, Dual P/S  5005 · Hardware 2.00

Cisco ONE - 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mounting kit 5005 · Hardware 1.00

Cisco ONE Advanced Perpetual - Wireless  5005 · Hardware 350.00

Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual - Wireless 5005 · Hardware 350.00

Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module 5005 · Hardware 5.00

Cisco Catalyst 3850 2 x 10GE Network Module 5005 · Hardware 120.00

 Page 7 of 12



Attachment 6a - NetXperts Inc.

Equipment/Software List

Item Description Account Qty

Catalyst  4500X 750W AC front to back cooling power supply 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Catalyst  4500X 750W AC front to back cooling 2nd PWR supply 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Catalyst 6800 32 port 10GE with integrated dual DFC4 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply 5005 · Hardware 4.00

Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup2T+2xPower Supply; IP Services ONLY 5005 · Hardware 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mo 5005 · Hardware 1.00

Cisco IP Phone 8811 for TAA 5005 · Hardware 250.00

Cisco 8831 Daisy Chain Kit for North America  5005 · Hardware 10.00

Cisco Unified IP Conference Phone 8831 base and controller 5005 · Hardware 10.00

Cisco IP Phone 8851 5005 · Hardware 2.00

IP PHONE 8800 KEY EXP MOD 5005 · Hardware 2.00

ESA C190 Email Security Appliance with Software  5005 · Hardware 1.00

Cisco Firepower 4110 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x NetMod Bays  5005 · Hardware 4.00

Cisco FirePower 8 port SFP+ Network Module  5005 · Hardware 4.00

Firepower 4000 Series 1100W AC Power Supply 5005 · Hardware 4.00

GE-SFP, LC CONNECTOR SX TRANSCEIVER WITH DOM 5005 · Hardware 4.00

GE-SFP, LC CONNECTOR SX TRANSCEIVER WITH DOM 5005 · Hardware 8.00

1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire  5005 · Hardware 4.00

1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 5005 · Hardware 4.00

1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire 5005 · Hardware 12.00

Infoblox Premium Maintenance - Enterprise for IB-4030-10GE-DCAGRID-T1-DC  5005 · Hardware 2.00

Infoblox Premium Maintenance - Enterprise for IB-4030-10GE-DCAGRID-T1-DC  5005 · Hardware 1.00

CISCO IDENTITY SERVICES ENGINE VM 5005 · Hardware 4.00

Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bundle, PVDM4-64, UC Lic,CUBE25  5005 · Hardware 2.00

CISCO IDENTITY SERVICE ENGINE 10000 5005 · Hardware 1.00

Cisco ASR1000 RP2 16GB DRAM  5005 · Hardware 2.00

MediaSense 10 Port Audio Session  5005 · Hardware 1.00

4G DRAM Memory Total for Sup2T and Sup2TXL (2G + 2G) - UPGR 5005 · Hardware 2.00

4G DRAM Memory Total for Sup2T and Sup2TXL (2G + 2G) - UPGR 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ and 6p 40G QSFP+ 5005 · Hardware 10.00

Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 1 uplink module slot (max 5005 · Hardware 2.00

ACI capable Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 6p 40G QSFP  5005 · Hardware 2.00

ND Appliance V805 virtual Appliance with Network Insight and GRID  5005 · Hardware 1.00

2-Port FXS/FXS-E/DID and 4-Port FXO Network Interface Module  5005 · Hardware 2.00

1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 5005 · Hardware 56.00
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1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 5005 · Hardware 5.00

1100W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply 5005 · Hardware 64.00

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class  5005 · Hardware 6.00

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 5005 · Hardware 260.00

10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 5005 · Hardware 14.00

10GBASE-SR SFP MOD  List Price $1,495 5005 · Hardware 30.00

10GBASE-SR SFP MOD  List Price $1,495 5005 · Hardware 32.00

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class  5005 · Hardware 4.00

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 5005 · Hardware 60.00

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 5005 · Hardware 24.00

10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class 5005 · Hardware 14.00

1M Type 1 Stacking Cable 5005 · Hardware 5.00

1M Type 1 Stacking Cable 5005 · Hardware 120.00

Trinzic V1410 virtual appliance w/ Network Services One and Grid  5005 · Hardware 2.00

UCS C240 M4 SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS,railkt 5005 · Hardware 12.00

UCS C460 M4 base chassis w/o CPU/DIMM/HDD  5005 · Hardware 4.00

Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ 5005 · Hardware 12.00

12G SAS MODULAR RAID CTR 5005 · Hardware 12.00

Cisco 12Gbps SAS 2GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6)  5005 · Hardware 12.00

Cisco 12Gbps SAS 2GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6)  5005 · Hardware 4.00

Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller (12 port)  5005 · Hardware 4.00

UCS C460 M4 DDR4 Memory Riser with 12 DIMM slots  5005 · Hardware 16.00

Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 1) (3 x8) for 6 PCI slots 5005 · Hardware 12.00

Cisco VIC 1225 Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ CNA  5005 · Hardware 4.00

Riser card with 5 PCIe slots  5005 · Hardware 4.00

1400W V2 AC Power Supply (200 - 240V) 2U & 4U C Series  5005 · Hardware 16.00

650W V2 AC Power Supply for 2U C-Series Servers  5005 · Hardware 24.00

2.30 GHz E5-2650 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz 5005 · Hardware 24.00

2.2 GHz E7-8860 v4/140W 18C/45M Cache/DDR4 1866MHz  5005 · Hardware 8.00

1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD  5005 · Hardware 60.00

1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD  5005 · Hardware 40.00

32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-17000/quad rank/x4/1.2v  5005 · Hardware 16.00

16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual rank/x4/1.2v 5005 · Hardware 96.00

Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4 5005 · Hardware 2.00

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP B 5005 · Hardware 5.00

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port UPOE IP B 5005 · Hardware 120.00

Catalyst  4500-X 16 Port 10G IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S 5005 · Hardware 2.00

SW APP SUPP + UPGR Cisco Identity Services Engine Virtual M 5010 · Software 4.00

COMMUNICATION MGR EXPRESS SRST 5 SEAT LIC 5010 · Software 2.00
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Cisco Unified Border Element Enterprise Edition - License - 5 sessions 5010 · Software 4.00

Windows Server 2012 R2 Standard (2 CPU/2 VMs) Media  5010 · Software 2.00

Prime Infrastructure 2.2 Software  5010 · Software 1.00

Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services License 5010 · Software 2.00

Cisco AnyConnect 250 User Plus Perpetual License  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES Cisco AnyConnect 250 User Plus Perpetual Licen  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES C1 Advd Perpetual - Wireless  5030 · Maintenance and Support 250.00

SWSS UPGRADES C1 Foundation Perpetual - Wireless 5030 · Maintenance and Support 250.00

EMRGNCY-RSPNDR  SMS SKU: CON-ECMU-1 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES EMRGNCY RSPNDR USR LIC 1 PHN FOR NEW 11X  5030 · Maintenance and Support 500.00

SWSS UPGRADES Cisco AnyConnect / RA VPN  Plus Perpetual Lice		  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES UC Manager-11.x Enhanced Single User-Und  5030 · Maintenance and Support 300.00

SWSS UPGRADES Prime Infrastructure  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES MediaSense 11.x Soft		  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES MediaSense 10 Port Audio Session  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES MediaSense 11.0 Audi  5030 · Maintenance and Support 90.00

SWSS UPGRADES Prime Infrastructure 2.2 Software  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Prime Infrastructure 2.x - No Node 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES Top Level SKU For 9. 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES Unity Connection 11.x Software		  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

ESS S/W SUP UPG ECMU 5030 · Maintenance and Support 8,528.00

ESS S/W SUP UPG SMS-1000 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SWSS UPGRADES One Unity Connection 10.x Voice Messagin 5030 · Maintenance and Support 300.00

SWSS UPGRADES Cisco Firepower Management Center,(VMWare) for  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Chassis+Fan Tray+ Su  (24 MONTH DURATION) 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00
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SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 with 48p 5030 · Maintenance and Support 10.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 with 48p 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Nexus 9300 with 48p 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/CA; 3x4:3SS; Int Ant		  5030 · Maintenance and Support 24.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 10 AP w/		  5030 · Maintenance and Support 7.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD BOM Level AP2800i Bulk PID for B Domain  5030 · Maintenance and Support 240.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 Low-Prof  5030 · Maintenance and Support 40.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD MSE 3365 Appliance (Please select L-MSE-		  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD BOMB Level AP2800e Bulk PID for B domain  5030 · Maintenance and Support 70.00

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller 5030 · Maintenance and Support 3.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco CMX Beacon Point 5030 · Maintenance and Support 250.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD ASA 5516-X with FirePOWER services, 8GE 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processo  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ASR1004 Chassis Dual P/S  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD SW Redundancy Right-To-Use Feat Lic  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD ASR1000 2-port 10GE,  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD ASR1000 RP2  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD ESA C190 Email Secur  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD UCS C240 M4 SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem  5030 · Maintenance and Support 12.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD,UCS C460 M4 Server  5030 · Maintenance and Support 4.00

CISCO SMARTNET - EXTENDED SERVICE AGREEMENT 5030 · Maintenance and Support 250.00

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cisco 8831 IP Confer Phone w/ controller 5030 · Maintenance and Support 10.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco UC Phone 8851 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD IP PHONE 8800 KEY EXP 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco FirePower 8 port SFP+ Network Modu  5030 · Maintenance and Support 4.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 25  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Firepower 4110  5030 · Maintenance and Support 4.00

SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bu 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 3850. 5030 · Maintenance and Support 5.00

EMRGNCY RSPNDR USR LIC 1 PHN FOR NEW 11X SYSTEM  5030 · Maintenance and Support 500.00

Premium SW Bundle(AS+AV+OF+ENC+DLP) 3YR Lic, 500-999 Users  5030 · Maintenance and Support 500.00

SW Redundancy Right-To-Use Feat Lic for ASR1000 Series  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

Unified Border Element Ent Lic, 25 Sessions, Redundancy  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

Cisco FireSIGHT Management Center,(VMWare) for 10 devices 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

Cisco FPR4110 Threat Defense Threat and Malware 3Y Subs  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

Cisco FPR4110 Threat Defense Threat, Malware and URL 3Y Subs  5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

UC Manager-11.x Enhanced Single User License  5030 · Maintenance and Support 300.00

Cisco ISE Device Admin License 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

Prime Infrastructure 2.x - High Availability RTU  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00
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Prime Infrastructure 2.x- Lifecycle -1K Device Lic -MNL 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

Prime Infrastructure 2.x Base License, No Node Lock  5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

MediaSense 11.0 Audio Port License  5030 · Maintenance and Support 90.00

N9300 LAN and ACI Software License Bundle PAK 5030 · Maintenance and Support 2.00

One Unity Connection 11.x User - All user Features-eDelivery  5030 · Maintenance and Support 300.00

XMF Remote Installation / Version Update - Full Da 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

Admin Orientation (Online 3 hours 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

XMF Bundle Pro-rated Regular Phone 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

XMF 8.0 Bundle Express Server 50 Users 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00

XMF Bundle Regular Phone Support/Major-Minor Upgrade 5030 · Maintenance and Support 1.00
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